The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
GAI GAI SERIES TECHNICAL PRECISION "TOP-LOADING" SCALE
MulƟfuncƟonal high precision scales, suitable for
laboratory, industrial use, jewelry and pawn
shops and cash for gold shops. Available also
CE-M APPROVED for legal for trade use.

Technical high precision laboratory scale GAI2200N/GAI4200N.
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Classe
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(g)
d
(g) (g)*
Linearità
(g) +/-
Ripetibilità
(g)
GAI420N II Ø 118 mm 420 0,001 0,01 0,001 0,001
GAI620N I Ø 118 mm 620 0,001 0,01 0,002 0,001
GAI2200N II 180x160 mm 2200 0,01 0,1 0,01 0,01
GAI4200N II 180x160 mm 4200 0,01 0,1 0,01 0,01
GAI6200N I 180x160 mm 6200 0,01 0,1 0,02 0.01
(*) CE-M divisions are obtainable only with the relative options.
MAXIMUS SCALES NEW ZEALAND LTD
HYLAND CRESCENT 17 - 3015 - ROTORUA - NEW ZEALAND
Tel. +6427 273 6864